
  

Undergraduate | Student Concentrations Declared 2023 

Overall Degree-Seeking Full Time Undergraduates 
Degree-Seeking Full Time Undergraduates 
Study Abroad Undergraduates 

1344 
3 

90 

94% 
0.2% 
6% 

Declaration 
Status 

Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates 
No Declared Concentration 
Declared 1 Concentration 

1345 
2 

99.9% 
0.1% 

Of Study Abroad Undergraduates 
No Declared Concentration 88 98% 
Declared 1 Concentration 2 2% 

Concentrations 
Declared 

Concentrations Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.) 4 100% 
At Bryn Mawr 1 25% 
At Haverford 3 75% 

At At 
Bryn Mawr Haverford 

Concentrations 
by Field 

Peace, Conflict, and Social Justice 1 3 
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