## Undergraduate | Student Concentrations Declared

Overall	Degree-Seeking Full Time Undergraduates Degree-Seeking Full Time Undergraduates Study Abroad Undergraduates	1344 3 90	94% 0.2% 6%
Declaration	Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates		
Status	No Declared Concentration	1345	99.9%
000000	Declared 1 Concentration	2	0.1%
	Of Study Abroad Undergraduates No Declared Concentration Declared 1 Concentration	88 2	98% 2%
Concentrations	Concentrations Declared (By Deg. Seek + St. Abr.)	4	100%
Declared	At Bryn Mawr	1	25%
Declared	At Haverford	3	75%
Concentrations by Field		At Bryn Mawr	
	Peace, Conflict, and Social Justice	1	3